
Department of Pharmacology, MIMERMC, Talegaon, 410 507. 
 

PG Programme – Dec 2016;       Time: 1000 -1300 h onwards. 
 

Day Date PG Activity  Student/  Teacher 
Thu  01/12/16 PG Seminar: GIT Dr. Chile 
Fri  02/12/16 P’V/ Museum / Biostat. / Thesis Review Dr. Wagh 

Mon  05/12/16 JC Dr. Wagh 
Tue 06/12/16 Clin. Pharmacol: Evaluation of antihistamine  Dr. Wagh 
Wed  07/12/16 Pract. skill protocol criticism Dr. Wagh 
Thu  08/12/16 PG Seminar: Endo  Dr. Shah 
Fri  09/12/16 P’V/ Museum / Biostat. / Thesis Review Dr. Wagh 
Tue  13/12/16 Expt. Pharmacol.: GP ileum  Dr. Chincholkar 
Wed  14/12/16 Pract. skill- protocolcriticism Dr. Chincholkar 
Thu  15/12/16 PG Seminar: Endo Dr. Chile 
Fri  16/12/16 P’V/ Museum / Biostat. / Thesis Review  Dr. Chincholkar 

Mon  19/12/16 JC  Dr. Chincholkar 
Tue  20/12/16 Clin. Pharmacol: Evaluation of antihistamine Dr. Wagh 
Wed  21/12/16 Pract. skill- Research article criticism Dr. Wagh 
Thu  22/12/16 PG Seminar – Skin  Dr. Shah 
Fri  23/12/16 P’V/ Museum / Biostat. / Thesis Review Dr. Chincholkar 

Mon  26/12/16 JC Dr. Pentewar 
Tue  27/12/16 Expt. Pharmacol: GP ileum Dr. Chincholkar 
Wed  28/12/16 Expt. Tech / Pract. skill – Promo. Lit  Dr. Chincholkar 
Thu  29/12/16 PG Seminar – Skin Dr. Chile 
Fri  30/12/16 P’V/ Museum / Biostat. / Thesis Review Dr. Wagh 

 
Fortnightly review on Saturdays  

 
Term  Systems  

I Gen Pharm. Toxicol. Misc. 
II ANS, PNS, Autacoids   
III CNS  
IV RS, GIT, Endo. Skin 
V CVS, Blood , Diuresis, Nutrition  
VI  Chemo.  

 


